
City of Carrizo Springs
2019 Holiday Collection Schedule


*Regular pick-up schedule days are Monday, Wednesday and Fridays.

New Year’s Day – Tuesday, January 1, 2019
· Regular pick-up schedule.

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 21, 2019
· Monday, January 21, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, January 22, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

[bookmark: _Hlk767306]President’s Day – Monday, February 18, 2019
· [bookmark: _Hlk535594322]Monday, February 18, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, February 19, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

Good Friday – Friday, April 19, 2019
· Friday, April 19, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Thursday, April 18, 2019
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.






Memorial Day – Monday, May 27, 2019
· Monday, May 27, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, May 28, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

Independence Day – Thursday, July 4, 2019
· [bookmark: _Hlk535594753]Regular pick-up schedule. 
Labor Day – Monday, September 2, 2019
· Monday, September 2, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, September 3, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

Columbus Day – Monday, October 14, 2019

· Monday, October 14, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, October 15, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.
Veteran’s Day – Monday, November 11, 2019
· Monday, November 11, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Tuesday, November 12, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, November 28, 2019 & Friday, November 29, 2019
· Regular pick-up schedule.
Christmas Day – Wednesday, December 25, 2019
· Wednesday, December 25, 2019 regularly scheduled route pick-up will run on Thursday, December 26, 2019.  
· Regular pick-up schedule will resume.

